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Session 1 A - Preliminaries
MON 9 SEP 2019  15:00 - Afternoon

Order Bout Date
Start
Time Phase Weight Category Corner Name Seed

NOC
CodeWinner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 1 9 SEP 15:00 Preliminaries Men's Middle (69-75kg) NEMOUCHI Younes ALG
VENKO Aljaz SLO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RUS RENEV Yaroslav EST
SRI
CUB
CHN
ARG

PETERSON Jakov
THAMPU Nelka Shiromala
BARRIENTOS MARTINEZ Alejandro
ZHANG Guo
VILARINO Manuel

29:28
29:28
30:27
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

2 2 9 SEP 15:15 Preliminaries Men's Middle (69-75kg) SOBJESLAVSKI Mladen CRO
CEDENO Euri DOMBLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IRL DUFFY Sadie TJK
WAL
ENG
USA
KAZ

MUKHIDDINOV Mansur
WILLIAMS David Mark
MORLEY Raymond
REESE Shawn
ALTAYEV Alisher

27:30
27:30
27:30
26:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

3 3 9 SEP 15:30 Preliminaries Men's Middle (69-75kg) CHARTOI Adam SWE
VERON Francisco Daniel ARG

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MGL TSERENKHAND Tsogtgerel SRI
ALG
JOR
CHN
ITA

THAMPU Nelka Shiromala
CHERFAOUI Hamdane
YOUNIS Nabeel
ZHANG Guo
RENZINI Alessandro

29:28
30:27
29:28
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

4 4 9 SEP 15:45 Preliminaries Men's Middle (69-75kg) NEVIN Michael IRL
VREME Andrei MDA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ALG CHERFAOUI Hamdane CUB
USA
KAZ
TJK
GER

BARRIENTOS MARTINEZ Alejandro
REESE Shawn
ALTAYEV Alisher
MUKHIDDINOV Mansur
KUSSMAUL Holger

30:27
29:28
29:28
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

5 5 9 SEP 16:00 Preliminaries Men's Middle (69-75kg) KUSHKHOV AMIN AZE
PAZZIYEV Nursahat TKM

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

EST PETERSON Jakov ITA
IRL
JOR
MGL
WAL

RENZINI Alessandro
DUFFY Sadie
YOUNIS Nabeel
TSERENKHAND Tsogtgerel
WILLIAMS David Mark

30:26
30:27
28:29
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

6 6 9 SEP 16:15 Preliminaries Men's Middle (69-75kg) MERSLJAKOV Andrej GER
ABDULLA MOHAMMED MOHAMMED QAT

RED RSC R2 2:41

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MGL TSERENKHAND Tsogtgerel ENG
ALG
KAZ
RUS
CUB

MORLEY Raymond
CHERFAOUI Hamdane
ALTAYEV Alisher
RENEV Yaroslav
BARRIENTOS MARTINEZ Alejandro

10:8
10:8
10:8
10:8
10:8

RED
BLUE

7 7 9 SEP 16:30 Preliminaries Men's Middle (69-75kg) DAVAASUREN Davaanyam MGL
KAKHRAMONOV Fanat UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CHN ZHANG Guo GER
ARG
CUB
WAL
SRI

KUSSMAUL Holger
VILARINO Manuel
BARRIENTOS MARTINEZ Alejandro
WILLIAMS David Mark
THAMPU Nelka Shiromala

27:30
27:30
27:30
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

8 8 9 SEP 16:45 Preliminaries Men's Middle (69-75kg) BANDARENKA Vitali BLR
KIM JINJEA KOR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TJK MUKHIDDINOV Mansur MGL
USA
ALG
IRL
ITA

TSERENKHAND Tsogtgerel
REESE Shawn
CHERFAOUI Hamdane
DUFFY Sadie
RENZINI Alessandro

29:28
28:29
30:27
30:27
29:28
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Order Bout Date
Start
Time Phase Weight Category Corner Name Seed

NOC
CodeWinner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

9 9 9 SEP 17:00 Preliminaries Men's Middle (69-75kg) CUADRADO ENTRENA MIGUEL ESP
POLETAN Sandro SRB BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CUB BARRIENTOS MARTINEZ Alejandro GER
ENG
EST
JOR
SRI

KUSSMAUL Holger
MORLEY Raymond
PETERSON Jakov
YOUNIS Nabeel
THAMPU Nelka Shiromala

28:29
29:28
28:29
28:29
29:28

Legend:
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on Points
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